

Pachet

I.D.: 44687465

Data publicarii	26.11.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 947,98 RON - 947,98 RON

Descriere: 1 SNUR ROSU ROLA 6 12.61 75.63 14.37 2 SNUR MARTISOR BUC 800 0.08 67.23 12.77 3 CUPE PLASTIC BUC 50 0.50 25.21 4.79 4 SET NASTURI BUC 12 6.72 80.67 15.33 5 LEUCOPLAST BUC 3 6.72 20.17 3.83 6HARTIE XEROX A4 COLOR ROSU, GALBEN , ALBASTRU BUC 300 0.06 17.65 3.35 7 MUSAMA ML 7.30 6.72 49.08 9.32 8 ACE SIGURANTA CUT 3 2.94 8.82 1.68 9 PISTOL LIPIT CU SILICON BUC 4 21.01 84.03 15.97 10 REZERVA SILICON BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 11 LIPICI SOLID STICK BUC 10 6.30 63.03 11.97 12 BOL PLASTIC BUC 200 0.50 100.84 19.16 13 ADEZIV SOUDAL BUC 2 15.13 30.25 5.75 14 PERIUTE UNGHII BUC 10 2.10 21.01 3.99 15 FASA TIFON ROLA 5 2.94 14.71 2.79 16 COVORAS USA BUC 2 14.29 28.57 5.43 17 GUTA INCOLORA ROLA 3 1.68 5.04 0.96 18 CARTON COLOR A4 ROSU BUC 40 0.13 5.04 0.96 19 FLORICELE BLINKY-BLINK BUC 35 3.36 117.65 22.35 20 DANTELA BUMBAC ALBA ROLA 2 21.01 42.02 7.98 21 PANZA SAC ML 4 10.08 40.34 7.66 22 PANGLICA ORGANZA ROLA 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 23 CARTON A4 VERDE BUC 138 0.13 17.39 3.31
